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Finish List - Women - HS DIV II GIRLS 5A-6A - High Schools

Team Detail - Women - HS DIV II GIRLS 5A-6A - High Schools

Top

Overall Finish List - Women
HS DIV Il GIRLS 5A-6A
High Schools
O'All Place Adj Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace

1 1 782  Katelyn Buckley Wylie 19:13.2 9:37/M
2 2 500  Amelia Carothers Lucas Lovejoy 19:21.4 9:41/M
3 3 510 Sofia Estes Lucas Lovejoy 20:00.5 10:00/M
4 4 613 Estela Dorantes Mount Pleasant 20:07.6 10:04/M
5 5 494 Katie Armstrong Lucas Lovejoy 20:08.8 10:04/M
6 6 495 Zoe Bessa Lucas Lovejoy 20:11.4 10:06/M
7 7 795 Aubrey Leverton Wylie 20:13.1 10:07/M
8 8 556 Azlyne Garza McKinney North 20:16.3 10:08/M
9 9 465 Kailynn Denney Killeen Harker Heights 20:18.8 10:09/M
10 10 519 Hailey Malik Lucas Lovejoy 20:24.2 10:12/M
11 11 520 Rachel Malik Lucas Lovejoy 20:27.6 10:14/M
12 12 811 Della Dreyer Wylie East 20:33.0 10:17/M
13 13 558 Sydney George McKinney North 20:33.8 10:17/M
14 14 672 Makayla Bratcher Rockwall-Heath 20:36.2 10:18/M
15 15 374 Madison Lopez Frisco Reedy 20:36.5 10:18/M
16 16 808 Anjelika Abraham Wylie East 20:39.6 10:20/M
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559
372
562
676
499
378
170
753
538
750
529
294
735
564
468
360
377
737
739
386
733
567
147
344
160
729
572
150
145
596
353
474
342
347
797
481
154
812
614
616
591
814
480
678
448
806

Samantha Huratdo Suazo
Alyssa Howe
Reese Lee
Caroline Hargrave
Jordyn Caro
Ainslee Padgett
Sydney Phelps
Hannah Bowden
Callan Snider
Emma Bell
Andrea Richardson
Destini Smith
Sarah Hamlin

Ana Mendizbal
Nadia Frisbee
Camdyn Wood
Saloni Nehra
Gertrude Lamb
Sarah Niedrauer
Alexia Womack
Sydney Washburn
Jensen Rodriguez
Macee Bradford
Liliana Hunt
Jordan Jones
Laney Hurst
Avery Welch
Michaela Decker
Sylvia Asuncion-Crabb
Juliana Martinez
Rosaline Reyes Perez
Tamara Mason
Abigail Garcia
Emma Korenek
Ella Phillips

Grace Wallace
Mckensie Drake
Emily Kelley
Buendy Fraire
Christina Gordon
Kaitlyn Cedillo
Alyssa Striker
Analicia Torres
Hannah Jacobbe
Emily Ramirez

Allie Wilson

McKinney North
Frisco Reedy
McKinney North
Rockwall-Heath

Lucas Lovejoy

Frisco Reedy

Belton

Waco Midway

Lucas Lovejoy

Waco Midway

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Skyline

Tyler Lee

McKinney North
Killeen Harker Heights
Frisco Independence
Frisco Reedy

Tyler Lee

Tyler Lee

Frisco Reedy

Sulphur Springs
McKinney North
Belton

Frisco Independence
Belton

Sulphur Springs
McKinney North
Belton

Belton

Mesquite West Mesquite
Frisco Independence
Killeen Harker Heights
Frisco Independence
Frisco Independence
Wylie

Killeen Harker Heights
Belton

Wylie East

Mount Pleasant
Mount Pleasant
Mesquite West Mesquite
Wylie East

Killeen Harker Heights
Rockwall-Heath
Greenville

Wylie

20:53.7
20:54.1
21:03.7
21:04.7
21:07.6
21:09.3
21:13.7
21:16.4
21:19.4
21:29.0
21:33.5
21:45.3
21:46.0
21:52.4
21:52.6
21:53.4
21:54.6
21:55.2
21:55.9
22:00.6
22:05.7
22:08.5
22:10.6
22:11.7
22:13.1
22:15.3
22:16.6
22:18.7
22:21.8
22:23.7
22:24.3
22:28.5
22:29.5
22:33.5
22:38.3
22:39.9
22:40.3
22:42.0
22:47.4
22:51.9
22:53.3
22:57.2
22:57.4
23:02.2
23:09.0
23:18.9

10:27/M
10:27/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:40/M
10:44/M
10:47/M
10:53/M
10:53/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
10:57/M
10:57/M
10:58/M
10:58/M
11:00/M
11:03/M
11:04/M
11:05/M
11:06/M
11:07/M
11:08/M
11:08/M
11:09/M
11:11/M
11:12/M
11:12/M
11:14/M
11:15/M
11:17/M
11:19/M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:21/M
11:24/M
11:26/M
11:27/M
11:29/M
11:29/M
11:31/M
11:34/M
11:39/M
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63 (<5) 630 Alyssa Hood

64 61 588 Jennifer AlImanza

65 62 738 Lucy Matthews

66 63 728 Kenia Herrera

67 64 151 Natasha Delarosa

68 65 323 Emma Denning

69 (>7) 573 Aj Winters

70 66 762 Ellie Hammond

71 67 686 Dayna Smith

72 68 740 Faith Rivera

73 69 785 Autumn Eaves

74 70 773 Crystin Tinney

75 71 324 Braeden Donohue

76 72 475 Brandy Mayer

77 (>7) 179 Angel Urutia

78 (>7) 173 Teryn Senn

79 73 574 Lucy Garcia Duran

80 74 602 Stephanie Tamayo

81 75 675 Carly Flores

82 76 804  Jordan Sewell

83 77 472 Saniyah Johnson

84 78 751 Megan Bell

85 79 742 Isabella Trimble

86 (>7) 479 Re@auna Sanford

87 (>7) 148 Shannon Cook

88 80 623 Jennifer Soto

89 81 669 Lizbeth Aguillon

90 82 314 Kaitlyn Acker

91 (>7) 470 Mikaela Igou

92 83 578 Metztli Munoz

93 (>7) 469 Sarah Galvan

94 84 379 Sofia Ponce

95 85 320 Marissa Bis

96 86 777 Esther Afangideh

97 (<5) 412 Evelyn Gamez

98 87 321 Alia Brink

99 88 761 Avery Hammond

100 89 276 Araceli Cedillo
O'All Place Adj Score Bib No Name

101 90 587 Alyassa Ally-Willis

102 91 674 Leidy Cardoso

103 92 736 Hewan Knight

104 93 594 Natalia Isais

105 (<5) 628 Lysbeth Chavez

106 94 600 Ashley Rivera

107 (>7) 685 Paige Ray

North Forney

Mesquite West Mesquite
Tyler Lee

Sulphur Springs

Belton

Forney

McKinney North

Waco Midway
Rockwall-Heath

Tyler Lee

Wylie

Waco Midway

Forney

Killeen Harker Heights
Belton

Belton

Mesquite Poteet
Mesquite West Mesquite
Rockwall-Heath

Wylie

Killeen Harker Heights
Waco Midway

Tyler Lee

Killeen Harker Heights
Belton

Mount Pleasant
Rockwall-Heath

Forney

Killeen Harker Heights
Mesquite Poteet

Killeen Harker Heights
Frisco Reedy

Forney

Wylie

Garland South Garland
Forney

Waco Midway

Dallas Skyline

Team

Mesquite West Mesquite
Rockwall-Heath

Tyler Lee

Mesquite West Mesquite
North Forney

Mesquite West Mesquite

Rockwall-Heath

23:19.6
23:19.8
23:22.7
23:23.5
23:26.5
23:27.5
23:28.3
23:28.6
23:31.8
23:43.8
23:48.8
23:52.5
23:54.5
23:55.5
24:00.1
24:10.3
24:13.0
24:17.5
24:17.6
24:18.5
24:18.5
24:18.6
24:19.2
24:19.4
24:19.5
24:28.1
24:29.5
24:32.1
24:33.8
24:40.9
24:41.4
24:48.2
24:49.6
24:51.5
24:51.6
24:59.5
25:02.0
25:03.4
Time
25:09.4
25:11.8
25:14.4
25:21.7
25:27.7
25:33.7
25:34.5

11:40/M
11:40/M
11:41/M
11:42/M
11:43/M
11:44/M
11:44/M
11:44/M
11:46/M
11:52/M
11:54/M
11:56/M
11:57/M
11:58/M
12:00/M
12:05/M
12:06/M
12:09/M
12:09/M
12:09/M
12:09/M
12:09/M
12:10/M
12:10/M
12:10/M
12:14/M
12:15/M
12:16/M
12:17/M
12:20/M
12:21/M
12:24/M
12:25/M
12:26/M
12:26/M
12:30/M
12:31/M
12:32/M
Pace
12:35/M
12:36/M
12:37/M
12:41/M
12:44/M
12:47/M
12:47/M
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(<5)
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(<5)
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(<5)
108
109
110
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
111
(<5)
(<5)
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734
579
238
671
620
813
297
577
429
687
413
730
274
584
726
732
447
326
335
249
446
288
445
272
405
247
269
264
292
243
263
449
450

Jessica Yanez
Valeria Ramos
Trenisha Jackson
Emma Blair
Katherine Ochoa
Whitney Melton
Jaelynn Alamillo
Ashley Montoya
Carla Trujillo
Kaylee Swaner
Alexandra Goncalves
Makayla Jimmerson
Haley Abonza
Ashley Vasquez
Mattie Bridges
Emily Soto

Taylor McClelland
Bethany Leos
Enjane Soule
Zyjae Ridley

Amy Garcia
Liliana Mendez
Andrea Dominguez
Sanjuana Villegas
Mayra Alvarez
Jackie Neri

Sariah Lacy
Damazia Gaines
Abigail Salazar
Abigail Martinez
Penelope Carapia
Mackenzie Taylor

Emma Woods

Sulphur Springs
Mesquite Poteet
Dallas Lincoln
Rockwall-Heath
Mount Pleasant
Wylie East

Dallas South Oak Cliff
Mesquite Poteet
Garland South Garland
Rockwall-Heath
Garland South Garland
Sulphur Springs
Dallas Skyline
Mesquite Poteet
Sulphur Springs
Sulphur Springs
Greenville

Forney

Forney

Dallas Lincoln
Greenville

Dallas Skyline
Greenville

Dallas Samuell
Garland South Garland
Dallas Lincoln

Dallas Samuell

Dallas Samuell

Dallas Skyline

Dallas Lincoln

Dallas Samuell
Greenville

Greenville

25:36.7
25:40.3
25:43.4
25:44.0
25:47.4
25:49.2
25:52.4
25:53.5
25:57.2
25:59.8
26:02.2
26:04.4
26:05.6
26:06.2
26:07.6
26:08.9
26:20.4
26:21.6
27:14.6
27:21.3
27:40.6
27:53.7
28:17.4
28:43.5
28:49.1
30:24.8
30:37.8
31:08.0
31:39.3
32:13.9
33:57.7
34:21.8
37:38.9

12:48/M
12:50/M
12:52/M
12:52/M
12:54/M
12:55/M
12:56/M
12:57/M
12:59/M
13:00/M
13:01/M
13:02/M
13:03/M
13:03/M
13:04/M
13:04/M
13:10/M
13:11/M
13:37/M
13:41/M
13:50/M
13:57/M
14:09/M
14:22/M
14:25/M
15:12/M
15:19/M
15:34/M
15:50/M
16:07/M
16:59/M
17:11/M
18:49/M
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Team - Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 26

Bib No
500
510
494
495
519
520
499
538
529

Name

Amelia Carothers
Sofia Estes

Katie Armstrong
Zoe Bessa

Hailey Malik
Rachel Malik
Jordyn Caro
Callan Snider

Andrea Richardson

Team - McKinney North
Team Score (places): 85

Bib No
556
558
559
562
564
567
572
573

Team

Bib No
374
372
378
377
386
379

Team

Bib No
170
147
160
150
145
154
151

Name
Azlyne Garza
Sydney George
Samantha Huratdo Suazo
Reese Lee
Ana Mendizbal
Jensen Rodriguez
Avery Welch
Aj Winters
Team - Frisco Reedy
Score (places): 120

Name
Madison Lopez
Alyssa Howe
Ainslee Padgett
Saloni Nehra
Alexia Womack

Sofia Ponce

Team - Belton

Score (places): 184

Name

Sydney Phelps

Macee Bradford

Jordan Jones

Michaela Decker

Sylvia Asuncion-Crabb

Mckensie Drake

Natasha Delarosa

Final Team Results - Women

HS DIV Il GIRLS 5A-6A

Team Score (times): 1:40:06.1

YEAR
11
12
10
12
10
10
10
9
12

Team Score (times): 1:44:39.8

YEAR
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12

Team Score (times): 1:46:34.8

YEAR
12
12
9
10
10
10

Team Score (times): 1:50:17.8

YEAR

12
12
12
10
10

High Schools

O'All Place
2
3
5
6
10
(11)
(21)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
8

13

17

19

28

(36)

(41)
More Than 7

O'All Place
15
18
22
31

(84)

O'All Place
23
37
39
42

(51)
(64)

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:20:01.3
Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back

2 19:21.4 19:21.4 0:08.3
5 20:00.5 39:21.9 0:47.3
10 20:08.8 59:30.6 0:55.6
16 20:11.4 1:19:42.0 0:58.2
26 20:24.2  1:40:06.1 1:11.0
(37) 20:27.6 2:00:33.7 1:14.4
(58) 21:07.6 2:21:41.3 1:54.4
21:19.4 2:43:00.6 2:06.2

21:33.5 3:04:34.1 2:20.3

Finish Position - 2

Ave Time:20:56.0
Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back

8 20:16.3 20:16.3 1:03.1

21 20:33.8 40:50.1 1:20.6

38 20:53.7 1:01:43.7 1:40.5

57 21:03.7 1:22:47.4 1:50.5

85 21:52.4  1:44:39.8 2:39.2
(121) 22:08.5 2:06:48.3 2:55.3
(162) 22:16.6 2:29:04.9 3:03.5
23:28.3 2:52:33.1 4:15.1

Finish Position - 3

Ave Time:21:19.0
Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
15 20:36.5 20:36.5 1:23.3
33 20:54.1 41:30.5 1:40.9
55 21:09.3 1:02:39.8 1:56.1
86 21:54.6 1:24:34.3 2:41.4
120 22:00.6 1:46:34.8 2:47.4
(204) 24:48.2  2:11:22.9 5:35.0
Finish Position - 4
Ave Time:22:03.6
Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
23 21:13.7 21:13.7 2:00.5
60 22:10.6 43:24.2 2:57.4
99 22:13.1 1:05:37.3 3:00.0
141 22:18.7 1:27:56.0 3:05.5
184 22:21.8  1:50:17.8 3:08.7
(235) 22:40.3 2:12:58.0 3:27.1
(299) 23:26.5 2:36:24.5 4:13.3
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179
173
148

Angel Urutia
Teryn Senn

Shannon Cook

Team - Wylie

Team Score (places): 186

Bib No
782
795
797
806
785
804
777

Name

Katelyn Buckley
Aubrey Leverton
Ella Phillips

Allie Wilson
Autumn Eaves
Jordan Sewell

Esther Afangideh

11
11
10

Team Score (times): 1:49:12.0

YEAR
12
10
11
11
10
10
11

Team - Killeen Harker Heights
Team Score (places): 191

Bib No
465
468
474
481
480
475
472
479
470
469

Team - Frisco Independence

Name

Kailynn Denney
Nadia Frisbee
Tamara Mason
Grace Wallace
Analicia Torres
Brandy Mayer
Saniyah Johnson
Re€pauna Sanford
Mikaela Igou

Sarah Galvan

Team Score (places): 208

Bib No
360
344
353
342
347

Name

Camdyn Wood
Liliana Hunt
Rosaline Reyes Perez
Abigail Garcia

Emma Korenek

Team - Tyler Lee

Team Score (places): 222

Bib No
735
737
739
738
740
742
736

Name

Sarah Hamlin
Gertrude Lamb
Sarah Niedrauer
Lucy Matthews
Faith Rivera
Isabella Trimble
Hewan Knight

Team - Wylie East

Team Score (places): 234

Team Score (times): 1:50:16.9

YEAR
9
9
11
12
9
11
9
11
10
9

Team Score (times): 1:51:32.2

YEAR
9
9
10
9
9

Team Score (times): 1:52:43.5

YEAR
11
9
12
12
11
9
10

Team Score (times): 1:52:40.9

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
1
7
49
60
69
(76)
(86)

O'All Place
9

29

46

50

57

(72)

(77)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
30
38
45
47
48

O'All Place
27
32
33

24:00.1 3:00:24.5 4:46.9
24:10.3 3:24:34.8 4:57.1
24:19.5 3:48:54.3 5:06.3
Finish Position - 5
Ave Time:21:50.4
Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
1 19:13.2 19:13.2 0:00.0
8 20:13.1 39:26.3 0:59.9
57 22:38.3 1:02:04.5 3:25.1
117 23:18.9 1:25:23.3 4:05.7
186 23:48.8 1:49:12.0 4:35.6
(262) 24:185  2:13:30.5 5:05.3
(348) 24:51.5 2:38:21.9 5:38.3
Finish Position - 6
Ave Time:22:03.4
Cum Place Time CumTime  Time Back
9 20:18.8 20:18.8 1:05.6
38 21:52.6 42:11.3 2:39.4
84 22:28.5 1:04:39.7 3:15.3
134 22:39.9 1:27:19.5 3:26.7
191 22:57.4 1:50:16.9 3:44.2
(263) 23:55.5 2:14:12.3 4:42.3
(340) 24:18.5 2:38:30.8 5:05.4
24:19.4 3:02:50.2 5:06.2
24:33.8 3:27:24.0 5:20.6
24:41.4 3:52:05.3 5:28.2
Finish Position - 7
Ave Time:22:18.5
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
30 21:53.4 21:53.4 2:40.2
68 22:11.7 44:05.1 2:58.5
113 22:24.3 1:06:29.3 3:11.1
160 22:29.5 1:28:58.7 3:16.3
208 22:335 1:51:32.2 3:20.3
Finish Position - 8
Ave Time:22:32.7
Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
27 21:46.0 21:46.0 2:32.9
59 21:55.2 43:41.2 2:42.0
92 21:55.9 1:05:37.0 2:42.7
154 23:22.7 1:28:59.7 4:09.5
222 23:43.8 1:52:43.5 4:30.7
(301) 24:19.2 2:17:02.6 5:06.0
(393) 25:14.4  2:42:17.0 6:01.2
Finish Position - 9
Ave Time:22:32.2
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Bib No
811
808
812
814
813

Name

Della Dreyer
Anjelika Abraham
Emily Kelley
Alyssa Striker
Whitney Melton

Team - Rockwall-Heath

Team
Bib No
672
676
678
686
675
669
674
685
671
687

Team

Bib No
753
750
762
773
751
761

Score (places): 234

Name

Makayla Bratcher

Caroline Hargrave

Hannah Jacobbe

Dayna Smith

Carly Flores

Lizbeth Aguillon

Leidy Cardoso

Paige Ray

Emma Blair

Kaylee Swaner
Team - Waco Midway
Score (places): 263

Name

Hannah Bowden
Emma Bell

Ellie Hammond
Crystin Tinney
Megan Bell

Avery Hammond

Team - Mount Pleasant

Team

Bib No
613
614
616
623
620

Score (places): 288
Name
Estela Dorantes
Buendy Fraire
Christina Gordon
Jennifer Soto

Katherine Ochoa

YEAR
11
10
11

12

Team Score (times): 1:52:32.3

YEAR
9
11
11
11
9
11
12
11
9
12

Team Score (times): 1:54:25.0

YEAR
11
12
10
11
9
12

Team Score (times): 1:56:02.3

YEAR
12
11
12
11
10

Team - Mesquite West Mesquite

Team

Bib No
596
591
588
602
587
594
600

Score (places): 324
Name
Juliana Martinez
Kaitlyn Cedillo
Jennifer Almanza
Stephanie Tamayo
Alyassa Ally-Willis
Natalia Isais

Ashley Rivera

Team Score (times): 1:58:03.5

YEAR
10
12
11
11
10
11
11

O'All Place
12
16
52
56
98

O'All Place

14

20

58

67

75

(81)

(91)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
24
25
66
70

(88)

O'All Place
4
53
54
80
97

O'All Place
44
55
61
74

(93)
(94)

Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
12 20:33.0 20:33.0 1:19.9
28 20:39.6 41:12.6 1:26.4
80 22:42.0 1:03:54.6 3:28.8
136 22:57.2 1:26:51.7 3:44.0
234 25:49.2 1:52:40.9 6:36.0
Finish Position - 10
Ave Time:22:30.5
Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
14 20:36.2 20:36.2 1:23.0
34 21:04.7 41:40.9 1:51.5
92 23:02.2 1:04:43.0 3:49.0
159 23:31.8 1:28:14.8 4:18.6
234 24:17.6 1:52:32.3 5:04.4
(315) 24:29.5 2:17:01.8 5:16.3
(406) 25:11.8  2:42:13.6 5:58.6
25:34.5 3:07:48.1 6:21.3
25:44.0 3:33:32.0 6:30.8
25:59.8 3:59:31.8 6:46.6
Finish Position - 11
Ave Time:22:53.0
Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
24 21:16.4 21:16.4 2:03.3
49 21:29.0 42:45.4 2:15.8
115 23:28.6 1:06:14.0 4:15.4
185 23:52.5 1:30:06.4 4:39.3
263 24:18.6 1:54:25.0 5:05.4
(351) 25:02.0  2:19:27.0 5:48.8
Finish Position - 12
Ave Time:23:12.5
Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
4 20:07.6 20:07.6 0:54.4
57 22:47.4 42:55.0 3:34.2
111 22:51.9 1:05:46.8 3:38.7
191 24:28.1 1:30:14.9 5:14.9
288 25:47.4 1:56:02.3 6:34.2
Finish Position - 13
Ave Time:23:36.7
Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
44 22:23.7 22:23.7 3:10.5
99 22:53.3 45:17.0 3:40.1
160 23:19.8 1:08:36.7 4:06.6
234 24:17.5 1:32:54.2 5:04.3
324 25:09.4 1:58:03.5 5:56.2
(417) 25:21.7 2:23:25.1 6:08.5
(511) 25:33.7 2:48:58.7 6:20.5
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Team - Sulphur Springs

Team

Bib No
733
729
728
734
730
726
732

Team

Bib No
323
324
314
320
321
326
335

Team

Bib No
294
276
274
288
292

Team - Mesquite Poteet

Team

Bib No
574
578
579
577
584

Team

Bib No
448
447
446
445
449
450

Score (places): 333

Name

Sydney Washburn

Laney Hurst

Kenia Herrera

Jessica Yanez

Makayla Jimmerson

Mattie Bridges

Emily Soto

Team - Forney

Score (places): 390

Name

Emma Denning

Braeden Donohue

Kaitlyn Acker

Marissa Bis

Alia Brink

Bethany Leos

Enjane Soule

Team - Dallas Skyline
Score (places): 436
Name
Destini Smith
Araceli Cedillo
Haley Abonza
Liliana Mendez

Abigail Salazar

Score (places): 453
Name
Lucy Garcia Duran
Metztli Munoz
Valeria Ramos
Ashley Montoya
Ashley Vasquez

Team - Greenville

Score (places): 494

Name

Emily Ramirez

Taylor McClelland

Amy Garcia

Andrea Dominguez

Mackenzie Taylor

Emma Woods

Team - Dallas Lincoln

Team Score (times): 1:59:25.5

YEAR O'All Place
12 35
9 40
11 63
10 95
9 100
9 (103)
9 (104)

Team Score (times): 2:01:43.0

YEAR O'All Place
10 65
9 71
12 82
10 85
11 87
11 (106)
12 (107)

Team Score (times): 2:12:27.2

YEAR O'All Place
12 26
12 89
11 101
12 109
10 111

Team Score (times): 2:06:33.8

YEAR O'All Place
10 73
11 83
11 96
11 99
11 102

Team Score (times): 2:19:49.1

YEAR O'All Place
11 59
9 105
10 108
9 110
9 112
10 (113)

Finish Position - 14

Ave Time:23:53.1
Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
35 22:05.7 22:05.7 2:52.5
75 22:15.3 44:21.0 3:02.1
138 23:235 1:07:44.4 4:10.3
233 25:36.7 1:33:21.1 6:23.5
333 26:04.4  1:59:25.5 6:51.2
(436) 26:07.6 2:25:33.0 6:54.4
(540) 26:08.9 2:51:41.9 6:55.7
Finish Position - 15
Ave Time:24:20.6
Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
65 23:27.5 23:27.5 4:14.3
136 23:54.5 47:22.0 4:41.3
218 24:32.1 1:11:54.0 5:18.9
303 24:49.6 1:36:43.5 5:36.4
390 24:59.5 2:01:43.0 5:46.3
(496) 26:21.6 2:28:04.5 7:08.4
(603) 27:146  2:55:19.1 8:01.4

Finish Position - 16

Ave Time:26:29.5
Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
26 21:45.3 21:45.3 2:32.1
115 25:03.4 46:48.7 5:50.2
216 26:05.6 1:12:54.2 6:52.4
325 27:53.7 1:40:47.9 8:40.5
436 31:39.3  2:12:27.2 12:26.1

Finish Position - 17

Ave Time:25:18.8
Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
73 24:13.0 24:13.0 4:59.8
156 24:40.9 48:53.9 5:27.7
252 25:40.3 1:14:34.2 6:27.1
351 25:53.5 1:40:27.6 6:40.3
453 26:06.2  2:06:33.8 6:53.0

Finish Position - 18

Ave Time:27:57.8
Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back

59 23:09.0 23:09.0 3:55.8
164 26:20.4 49:29.3 7:07.2
272 27:40.6 1:17:09.9 8:27.4
382 28:17.4 1:45:27.3 9:04.2
494 34:21.8 2:19:49.1 15:08.7
(607) 37:38.9 2:57:27.9 18:25.7

Finish Position - Inc.



Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name YEAR
1 238  Trenisha Jackson 9
2 249  Zyjae Ridley 12
3 247  Jackie Neri 12
4 243 Abigail Martinez 12

Team - Dallas Samuell
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name YEAR
1 272 Sanjuana Villegas 12
2 269  Sariah Lacy 12
3 264  Damazia Gaines 12
4 263 Penelope Carapia 10

Team - Dallas South Oak Cliff
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos BibNo Name YEAR
1 297  Jaelynn Alamillo 10
Team - Garland South Garland
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name YEAR
1 412 Evelyn Gamez 10
2 429  Carla Trujillo 10
3 413  Alexandra Goncalves 12
4 405 Mayra Alvarez 11

Team - North Forney
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name YEAR
1 630  Alyssa Hood 10
2 628  Lysbeth Chavez 10
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Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
25:43.4 25:43.4 6:30.2
27:21.3 53:04.7 8:08.1
30:24.8 1:23:29.4 11:11.6
32:13.9 1:55:43.3 13:00.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
28:43.5 28:43.5 9:30.3
30:37.8 59:21.2 11:24.6
31:08.0 1:30:29.2 11:54.8
33:57.7 2:04:26.9 14:44.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime  Time Back
25:52.4 25:52.4 6:39.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime  Time Back
24:51.6 24:51.6 5:38.4
25:57.2 50:48.8 6:44.0
26:02.2 1:16:50.9 6:49.0
28:49.1 1:45:39.9 9:35.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
23:19.6 23:19.6 4:06.5
25:27.7 48:47.3 6:14.5






